UTEA 2020/2021 HOURLY RATES

Effective
DESCRIPTION Contract 9/1/2020
Saturday Detention yes hourly max 4 hrs 35.50
Monitors/Outside/Breakfast yes 24.99
Security-Certified yes 43.72
Security-Non Certified yes 32.05
Teach AM/PM enrichment programs yes 40.92
Home Instruction/Teacher Extra Pay Rate yes 40.92
Teacher Coverage yes 23.50
After School/Ext. Day/Title | Asst. 17.14
Graduation Monitors graduation 58.00
Graduation Security 23.78
Home Instruction ABA 50.00
Professional Development 40.00
Student Related Services/Speech 65.00
Summer Evaluations Per Job each 310.00

Test Examiner 50.00



NON-UNIT 2020/2021 HOURLY RATES

DESCRIPTION

Café Aide

Greeter (door)

Part time Teacher Assistant
Part time Secretary

Substitute Bus Assistant
Substitute Bus Driver
Substitue Café Aide
Substitute Custodian
Substitute Nurse
Substitute Secretary
Substitute Security

Sub Teacher (Teach Cert)
Sub Teacher (County Cert)

Sub Teacher (Teach Cert)-HALF DAY
Sub Teacher (County Cert)-HALF DAY

Extended Day Administrator

Long Term Sub Teacher
Leave Replacement Teacher

Daily

Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily

Daily

Daily
Daily

9/1/2020 Revised

11.00
11.00
16.00
20.00

11.00
22.00
11.00
13.50
200.00
11.00
15.00

110.00
100.00

55.00
50.00

125.00

160.00
323.00



