UTEA 2020/2021 HOURLY RATES				
			1	Effective
DESCRIPTION	Contract			9/1/2020
Saturday Detention	yes	hourly max 4 hrs		35.50
Monitors/Outside/Breakfast	yes			24.99
Security-Certified	yes			43.72
Security-Non Certified	yes			32.05
Teach AM/PM enrichment programs	yes			40.92
Home Instruction/Teacher Extra Pay Rate	yes			40.92
Teacher Coverage	yes			23.50
After School/Ext. Day/Title I Asst.				17.14
Graduation Monitors			graduation	58.00
Graduation Security				23.78
Home Instruction ABA				50.00
Professional Development				40.00
Student Related Services/Speech				65.00
Summer Evaluations		Per Job	each	310.00
Test Examiner				50.00

NON-UNIT 2020/2021 HOURLY RATES			
DESCRIPTION		9/1/2020	Revised
Café Aide		11.00	
Greeter (door)		11.00	
Part time Teacher Assistant		16.00	
Part time Secretary		20.00	
Substitute Bus Assistant		11.00	
Substitute Bus Driver		22.00	
Substitue Café Aide		11.00	
Substitute Custodian		13.50	
Substitute Nurse	Daily	200.00	
Substitute Secretary		11.00	
Substitute Security		15.00	
Sub Teacher (Teach Cert)	Daily	110.00	
Sub Teacher (County Cert)	Daily	100.00	
Sub Teacher (Teach Cert)-HALF DAY	Daily	55.00	
Sub Teacher (County Cert)-HALF DAY	Daily	50.00	
Extended Day Administrator	Daily	125.00	
Long Term Sub Teacher	Daily	160.00	

Daily

323.00

Leave Replacement Teacher